The AZ box beam level has been the classic model in the SOLA spirit
level range for decades. Its robust profi le, high measuring accuracy
and the patented FOCUS vial for easy reading makes it equally popular
among professional tradespeople at building sites and DIY enthusiasts
alike and is referred to by its fans as ‘the Golden One’. The AZ is
available in nine diff erent lengths, with two or three FOCUS vials and
even as a magnetic model.
The newly upgraded magnetic version - The AZM - will replace the

.
For more information visit www.sola.at
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Magnet (pcs.) Length Item no.
AZM 30 2 30 cm 01820301
AZM 40 2 40 cm 01820501
AZM 50 4 50 cm 01820701
AZM 60 4 60 cm 01820801
AZM 80 4 80 cm 01821101
AZM 100 6 100 cm 01821301
AZM 120 6 120 cm 01821401
AZM 150 8 150 cm 01821501
AZM 180 8 180 cm 01821601
AZM 200 8 200 cm 01821701
AZM 3 80 4 80 cm 01823101
AZM 3 100 6 100 cm 01823301
AZM 3 120 6 120 cm 01823401
AZM 3 150 8 150 cm 01823501
AZM 3 180 8 180 cm 01823601
AZM 3 200 8 200 cm 01823701
TECHNICAL DATA
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Item Length Item no.
Protection bag 60 cm R316102
Protection bag 80 cm R316150
Protection bag 120 cm R316115
Protection bag 200 cm R316154
AZM AZM 3 REDM 3 BIG REDM 3
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Surface anodized anodized epoxy coated epoxy coated
Colour gold gold red red